
204-0110

204-0310204-0300

20
4-0

11
0

204-
0310

213-0320
213-0330

213-0310

213-0300

213-0410

213-0600

213-0510

213-0500

151-0300

213-0100

213-0400

213-0420
213-0201

211-0100

052017BeaverRevTrustCom pPla n.m xd

J

B

J

B

X

KK

B

JB

BB

142

JB

BB

75

142

EW

75

PH

NNNN

75

45TH  ST.

41ST  ST.30
8T

H 
 AV

E.

26
4T

H 
 AV

E.

18TH ST.

22
4T

H 
 AV

E.

BRIGHTON
TOWN OF

VILLAGE OF

FlaniganLake

Paddock

Vern Wolf
Lake

_̂

LOCATION :

REQUEST:

PETITION ER(S):

TAX PARCEL(S):

1 IN CH = 500 FEET

KEN OSHA COUN TY PLAN N IN G, DEV ELOPMEN T & EXTEN SION  EDUCATION  COMMITTEE
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C.T.H. "C
"

Amend from
"Farmland Protection"

to
"General Agricultural & Open Land" 

38.79 Acres

COMPREHEN SIV E PLAN
AMEN DMEN T SITE MAP

C.T.H. "JB"           (31ST STREET)
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.

Beaver Revoc a b le Trust (Owner),
    Kevin Beaver (OwnerAgent)

SW  1/4 of Sec tion 21, 
Town of Brighton

#30-4-220-213-0201

Req uesting a n a m end m ent to the Adopted  La nd
Use Pla n m ap for Kenosha County: 2035 (m ap
65 of the com prehensive pla n) from  “Farm la nd
Protec tion” to “Genera l Agricultura l & Open
La nd ”.

Land Use Plan Districts

Suburban-Density Residential

Farmland Protection
General Agricultural and Open Land

Amendment Area

Rural-Density Residential

Street and Highway Right-of-Way
Nonfarmed Wetland
Other Conservancy Land to be Preserved
Secondary Environmental Corridor
Environmental Corridor


